Confidence in Large Diameter Vessels
PTA Dilatation Catheter
Delivers Maximum Force to Areas of Most Resistance
(up to 18 ATM)
Most Non-Compliant Large diameter Balloon on
the Market
Largest Working Range Available Offering Lesion
Specific Pressures

(atm)
Sheath Size
(Fr) Order Codes
12
2 6 18 7   ATG80122
4 6 18 7   ATG80124
6 6 18 7   ATG80126
14
2 6 18 7   ATG80142
4 6 18 7   ATG80144
6 6 18 8   ATG80146
16
2 6 18 8   ATG80162
4 6 18 8   ATG80164
6 6 16 8   ATG80166
18
2 6 16 8   ATG80182
4 6 16 8   ATG80184
6 6 16 9   ATG80186
20
2 6 16 9   ATG80202
4 6 16 9   ATG80204
22
2 4 14 10   ATG80222
4 4 14 10   ATG80224
24
2 4 14 10   ATG80242
4 4 14 10   ATG80244
26
2 4 12 12   ATG80262
4 4 12 12   ATG80264
* Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon reaches its labeled diameter.
† RBP (Rated Burst Pressure): the pressure at which Bard has 95% confidence that 99.9% of the balloons will not burst at or below upon single inflation.
Please contact your local Bard Peripheral Vascular Sales Representative for availability of sizes.
PTA Dilatation Catheter

(atm)
Sheath Size
(Fr) Order Codes
12
2 6 18 7   ATG120122
4 6 18 7   ATG120124
6 6 18 7   ATG120126
14
2 6 18 7   ATG120142
4 6 18 7   ATG120144
6 6 18 8   ATG120146
16
2 6 18 8   ATG120162
4 6 18 8   ATG120164
6 6 16 8   ATG120166
18
2 6 16 8   ATG120182
4 6 16 8   ATG120184
6 6 16 9   ATG120186
20
2 6 16 9   ATG120202
4 6 16 9   ATG120204
22
2 4 14 10   ATG120222
4 4 14 10   ATG120224
24
2 4 14 10   ATG120242
4 4 14 10   ATG120244
26
2 4 12 12   ATG120262
4 4 12 12   ATG120264
____________________________________________________________
REPRESENTATIVE NAME
____________________________________________________________
CONTACT PHONE NO.